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Senior Engineer 

Frank Taylor  
Tel: 0141 614 6253 

Frank.Taylor@scottishpower.com 
 

 

 
Coordinators 

 
Brian Gibson 

Tel: 0141 614 6389 
Brian.Gibson@scottishpower.com 

 
Robert Payne 

Tel: 0141 614 6300 
Robert.Payne@scottishpower.com 

 
Sally Taylor- Joseph 
Tel: 0141 614 6240 

Sally.Taylor-Joseph@scottishpower.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Designers 
 

Clare Bevan 
Tel: 0141 614 6257 

Clare.Bevan@scottishpower.com 
 

Sophia Cobo de Guzman 
Tel: 0141 614 8086 

scobo@scottishpower.com 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Technical Clerical 
 

Janet Maddocks 
Tel: 0141 614 6391 

jmaddocks@scottishpower.com 
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